Technical Overview
Professional spectrum analysis from 9 kHz-3 GHz
     Measurement speed:
     minimum non-zero span sweep time: < 10 ms
     Resolving power: RBW: 10 Hz to 1 MHz in 1-3-10 steps
     Sensitivity: DANL: -148 dBm with preamp
Robust measurement features for characterizing your
product easily

Nominal values indicate expected performance, or describe product performance that is useful
in the application of the product, but is not covered by the product warranty.
Ordering information
Model number Description
N9320B Spectrum analyzer 9 kHz to 3.0 GHz
Accessories supplied as standard with each analyzer:
· Quick Start Guide
     Documentation CD-ROM
     USB cable (A-B)
     N-BNC adapter
     BNC cable
     Power cord
Manuals and CD
N9320-84502 N9320B Help Kit
N9320B-AB2 Chinese User’s Guide
N9320B-ABA English User’s Guide
Warranty and service
Calibration
Options
N9320B-PA3 3 GHz preamplifier
N9320B-1HB Handle and bumpers
N9320B-1CM Rack-mount kit
N9320B-1TC Hard transit case
N9320B-UK6 Commerical calibration certificate with testing data
N9320B-AMA AM/FM demodulation metrics
N9320B-TR1 RF training kit
Standard warranty is one year.
R-51B-001-3C 1-year return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
R-50C-011-3 Agilent calibration upfront support plan, 3-year coverage
N9320B-TG3 3 GHz tracking generator
14
·
·
·